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10 PONTUAÇÃO F4 JUNIOR
    CBC 2025 4a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap TO 1a 2a

1 216 ARTHUR DA ROCHA 47 0 0 1 22 24

2 30 JOÃO PEDRO PEREIRA 42 5 5 0 20 22

3 8 PEDRO PERONDI 42 5 0 0 24 18

4 75 PEDRO CALEFFI 38 9 4 0 18 20

5 105 LUIZ QUEIROZ 30 17 8 0 14 16

6 87 ALEJO CARACOCHE 28 19 2 0 16 12

7 180 HENRIQUE WEISSHEIMER 22 25 6 0 12 10

8 42 PEDRO ROSSI 16 31 6 0 2 14

9 178 OTTO MACHADO 12 35 4 0 8 4

10 15 LUCAS SCHERER 10 37 2 0 4 6

11 80 RAPHAEL GEBARA 10 37 0 0 10 0

12 77 CAIO ZORZETTO 9 38 1 0 1 8

13 44 GUSTAVO SILVA 7 40 2 0 6 1

14 102 MURILO MAZZOTTI 3 44 4 0 1 2

15 89 RICK GOTTEMS 2 45 1 0 1 1

16 18 LUCAS KUHN 2 45 0 0 1 1

17 17 RAFAEL GIORDANI 2 45 0 0 1 1

18 11 JOÃO FRANCISCO 2 45 0 0 1 1

19 219 PEDRO CAMARGO 2 45 0 0 1 1

20 12 ELO CHEFER 2 45 0 0 1 1

21 20 JOÃO GIZZI 2 45 0 0 1 1

22 107 RAFAEL KERKOFF 2 45 0 0 1 1

23 420 HEITOR KRAMBECK 2 45 0 0 1 1

24 112 MIGUEL ORTIZ 2 45 0 0 1 1

25 9 ARTHUR DOMECG 2 45 0 0 1 1

26 37 RAFAEL VENTURA 2 45 0 0 1 1

27 10 LUIGI CESTARI 2 45 0 0 1 1

28 116 ISAAC MASTELLA 2 45 0 0 1 1

29 111 MANUELA BERNARDELLI 2 45 0 0 1 1

30 72 THOMAZ COSTINHAS 2 45 0 0 1 1

31 33 FERNANDO CERDEIRA 2 45 0 0 1 1

32 620 MANOEL CECCATTO 1 46 1 0 1

33 555 RENATO FROTA 1 46 0 0 1 0

34 5 VICENTE SCHMITT 1 46 0 0 1 0
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